
CHOLET 0
DIRECTION TOUTLEMONDE
CAR.NUAILLE/MAZIERES A DROITE 7 7
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 1,5 8,5
LA CASSINE 1,5 10
BARRAGE DU VERDON 3,5 13,5
LA TESSOUALLE 3 16,5
CAR. AVEC LA D752 PAR LA ROUTE
DE LA SELINIERE 3,5 20
LE PUY St BONNET 1,5 21,5
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5 26,5
DIRECTION St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS
CAR.LA COIX FERIA A GAUCHE 2 28,5
EVRUNES 3 31,5
LE LONGERON 7 38,5
LA ROMAGNE 5,5 44
DIRECTION TORFOU
CAR. TORFOU/LA RENAUDIERE A
GAUCHE 5,5 49,5
CAR. LA PETITIERE A DROITE 1,5 51
MONTIGNE SUR MOINE 6 57
LA PROMENADE 5,5 62,5
LA RENAUDIERE 1,5 64
LA ROMAGNE 5 69
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 7 76
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 4,5 80,5

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
LA TESSOUALLE 7 7 LA TESSOUALLE 7 7
CAR. AVEC LA D752 PAR LA ROUTE CAR. AVEC LA D752 PAR LA ROUTE
DE LA SELINIERE 3,5 10,5 DE LA SELINIERE 3,5 10,5
LE PUY St BONNET 1,5 12 LE PUY St BONNET 1,5 12
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5 17 MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5 17
DIRECTION St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS DIRECTION St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS
CAR.LA COIX FERIA A GAUCHE 1,5 18,5 CAR.LA COIX FERIA A GAUCHE 1,5 18,5
EVRUNES 3 21,5 EVRUNES 3 21,5
LE LONGERON 7 28,5 LE LONGERON 7 28,5
LA ROMAGNE 5,5 34 LA ROMAGNE 5,5 34
DIRECTION TORFOU DIRECTION TORFOU
CAR. TORFOU/LA RENAUDIERE A CAR. TORFOU/LA RENAUDIERE A
GAUCHE 6 40 DROITE 6 40
CAR. LA PETITIERE A DROITE 1,5 41,5 LA RENAUDIERE 4 44
MONTIGNE SUR MOINE 6 47,5 LA ROMAGNE 5 49
LA PROMENADE 5,5 53 St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 7 56
LA RENAUDIERE 1,5 54,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 61
LA ROMAGNE 4,5 59
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 7 66
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 71

DEN. : 509 m             OPEN. : 15837661 DEN. : 455 m               OPEN. : 15837767

PARCOURS C. V. S. 33-2 A

DEN. : 508 m               OPEN. : 15827045

PARCOURS C. V. S. 33-2 B PARCOURS C. V. S. 33-2 C

DEPART PLACE TRAVOT A 9 H

DIMANCHE 10 NOVEMBRE 2024


